
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503895
DATE : 06.08.2025

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 12.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012504194

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300010343 SEAL_MECHANICAL; MFR: POMPE GARBARINO SPA:
APPLICATION: LIME STONEFILTER RECHARGING
PUMP REMI PLANT; MODEL: MU 65-250; POS: 4200;
K
KSCODE: 60GEL11AP001;002

         4 SET

2 2300010332 SEAL_MECHANICAL; SHAFT/SLEEVE DIAMETER:
25.5MM ID, 30MM OD; ROTATINGFACE MATERIAL:
RESIN IMPREGNATED CARBON GRAPHITE;
STATIONARY FA
CEMATERIAL: SIC; PRESSURE RATING: 25BAR;
STYLE: COMPONENT; DESIGN:BALANCED;
ARRANGEMENT: SINGLE; HARDWARE MATERIAL:
316 SS/301 SS;
SPRINGMATERIAL: 316 SS/301 SS; SECONDARY
SEAL: EPR O-RING; TEMPERATURE RATING:-100 TO
250DEG C; MFR: FLUITEN SPA: MPN: TB03000668 3
Z32U31DJE:ADDITIONAL INFO: W/SLEEVE
MOUNTED; APPLICATION: MEDIUM POTABLE
WATER;CLEAN WATER RECOVERY PUMP; FLUITEN
SPA; BLENDING PLAN
T; KKS CODE:60GET22AP003/004

         4 EA

3 2300010348 SEAL_MECHANICAL; MFR: POMPE GARBARINO SPA:
APPLICATION: RECOVERY FILTERBACK WASH

         4 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503895
DATE : 06.08.2025

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 12.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012504194

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PUMP; MODEL: MU 80-250; POS: 4200; KKS CODE: 60
GE
T 22 AP001&002

4 2300010355 SEAL_MECHANICAL; APPLICATION: SEA WATER
DOSING PUMP; MODEL: MU 32-160;POS: 4200; KKS
CODE: 60 GEP12 AP001 &002

         2 SET

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
L-Station Desal need to purchase mechanical seals for following pumps inBlending Plant1) LSF Recharging Pumps2) Clean Water Recovery

Pumps3) Back Wash Pumps for recovery filters4) Seawater Dosing Pumps For more information Please Coordinate with Mr. Vinish Kozhiss

ery vinish.sanath@dewa.gov.ae Regarding any support & update.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503895
DATE : 06.08.2025

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 12.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012504194

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


